LED 6.5W INGROUND
Enhance The Night - www.landlight.ca
Professional-grade LED lighting and
system components, designed and
engineered for optimum all-weather
performance with natural lighting
effects, deliver professional results.
FINISH GUIDE
BBR – Bronzed Brass
6.6"
11"
Well light with stake.eps
Well light without stake_�at.eps
4.5"
15˚ Adjustable
Aiming
64 kichler®
 DESIGN PRO LED 12V IN-GROUND
Kelvin 2700K WARM WHITE 3000K PURE WHITE
Watts/Lumens Compares to Halogen 35W MR16
Beam Spread
10° Spot
16033 BBR27 16033 BBR30
Beam Spread
35° Flood
16034 BBR27 16034 BBR30
Beam Spread
60° Wide Flood
16035 BBR27 16035 BBR30
ORDER GUIDE
16033, 16034, 16035 - 12V 6.5W LED IN-GROUND
Description A specification-grade LED in-ground fixture collection featuring a corrosion-
free all brass construction that can be utilized in many types of commercial
and residential applications
Ordering Guide
& Finish
Bronzed Brass
Housing Cast Brass (brass will naturally patina over time)
Light Source 5 Integrated High Output Cree® LEDs, tightly binned for color uniformity,
and constant current driver
Color Temp.
(CCT) & CRI
2700K (-50/+100) Warm White, 3000K (-45/+130) Pure White / 80s CRI
Optics Radiax™
Power Usage
at 12V AC Input
VA and Watts
6.5W, 9.3VA
Multiply fixture VA by the number of fixtures used
to determine size of transformer
Operating
Voltage Range
9V-15V AC/DC with no loss in output due to constant current technology
Lumen Maint. Tested to an L-70 of 40,000 hours
Total Lumens
& Efficacy
2700K = 306 Lm  3000K= 348 Lm
2700K = 47 Lm/W   3000K = 54 Lm/W
Wiring 24" of usable #18-2, SPT-1W leads. Pro series wire connectors supplied
Mounting Acces.
Included
Anti-heaving, auger-style in-ground stake (included)
Optional Acces. 16501BBRP – Concrete Kit
Drive-over and walk-over rated. Rated for a 4500lb car or truck
Notes Subjected to Highly Accelerated Life Testing – 3rd party reliability testing
Aimable up to 15° on the vertical. Not for use with electronic transformers
*Cree is a registered trademark of Cree, Inc. IP 66 rated
BBR
Guaranteed not
to burn out for
15 years (10
commercially)
FINISH GUIDE
BBR – Bronzed Brass
6.6"
11"
Well light with stake.eps
Well light without stake_�at.eps
4.5"
15˚ Adjustable
Aiming
64 kichler®
 DESIGN PRO LED 12V IN-GROUND
Kelvin 2700K WARM WHITE 3000K PURE WHITE
Watts/Lumens Compares to Halogen 35W MR16
Beam Spread
10° Spot
16033 BBR27 16033 BBR30
Beam Spread
35° Flood
16034 BBR27 16034 BBR30
Beam Spread
60° Wide Flood
16035 BBR27 16035 BBR30
ORDER GUIDE
16033, 16034, 16035 - 12V 6.5W LED IN-GROUND
Description A specification-grade LED in-ground fixture collection featuring a corrosion-
free all brass construction that can be utilized in many types of commercial
and residential applications
Ordering Guide
& Finish
Bronzed Brass
Housing Cast Brass (brass will naturally patina over time)
Light Source 5 Integrated High Output Cree® LEDs, tightly binned for color uniformity,
and constant current driver
Color Temp.
(CCT) & CRI
2700K (-50/+100) Warm White, 3000K (-45/+130) Pure White / 80s CRI
Optics Radiax™
Power Usage
at 12V AC Input
VA and Watts
6.5W, 9.3VA
Multiply fixture VA by the number of fixtures used
to determine size of transformer
Operating
Voltage Range
9V-15V AC/DC with no loss in output due to constant current technology
Lumen Maint. Tested to an L-70 of 40,000 hours
Total Lumens
& Efficacy
2700K = 306 Lm  3000K= 348 Lm
2700K = 47 Lm/W   3000K = 54 Lm/W
Wiring 24" of usable #18-2, SPT-1W leads. Pro series wire connectors supplied
Mounting Acces.
Included
Anti-heaving, auger-style in-ground stake (included)
Optional Acces. 16501BBRP – Concrete Kit
Drive-over and walk-over rated. Rated for a 4500lb car or truck
Notes Subjected to Highly Accelerated Life Testing – 3rd party reliability testing
Aimable up to 15° on the vertical. Not for use with electronic transformers
*Cree is a registered trademark of Cree, Inc. IP 66 rated
BBR
WT6034
LED 12V In-Ground
FEATURES
• Three lumen output options for just the right
 punch of light.
•	 Three beam spread options, 10˚, 35˚ or 60˚, put
 light where you want it.
•	 A range of Kelvin color temperature choices
 from warm white 2700K to pure white 3000K.
•	 Radiax™ Optics deliver the greatest lumens
 per watt in the industry for comparable fixtures.
•	 All brass construction is corrosion-free
 and stronger than aluminum or composite
 built designs.
•	 15˚ adjustable aiming.
•	 Auger stake, with anti-heaving feature
 included.
•	 Durable 9V-15V operating range.
•	 Drive-over and walk-over rated.
Go ahead and drive on them – our 12V
in-ground products are designed to
take it all. Multi-application, easy to
install design can be embedded in
hardscaping materials or concrete and the
durable construction is designed to hold up
against the elements. Customize to your
application with the accessories shown here.
Cowl – Cast Brass
Optional accessory, see page 152.
Concrete installation Kit
Optional accessory, see page 148.
rockguard – Polycarbonate
Optional accessory, see page 152.
anti-heaving, auger-style
in-Ground Stake – included
62 kichler®
FINISH GUIDE
BBR – Bronzed Brass
6.6"
11"
Well light with stake.eps
Well light without stake_�at.eps
4.5"
15˚ Adjustable
Aiming
63WWW.LANDSCAPELIGHTING.Com
Kelvin 2700K WARM WHITE 3000K PURE WHITE
Watts/Lumens Compares to Halogen 20W MR16
Beam Spread
10° Spot
16030 BBR27 16030 BBR30
Beam Spread
35° Flood
16031 BBR27 16031 BBR30
Beam Spread
60° Wide Flood
16032 BBR27 16032 BBR30
ORDER GUIDE
16030, 16031, 16032- 12V 4W LED IN-GROUND
Description A specification-grade LED in-ground fixture collection featuring a corrosion-
free all brass construction that can be utilized in many types of commercial
and residential applications
Ordering Guide
& Finish
Bronzed Brass
Housing Cast Brass (brass will naturally patina over time)
Light Source 1 Integrated High Output Cree® LED, tightly binned for color uniformity,
and constant current driver
Color Temp.
(CCT) & CRI
2700K (-50/+100) Warm White
3000K (-45/+130) Pure White / 80s CRI
Optics Radiax™
Power Usage
at 12V AC Input
VA and Watts
4W,  5.8VA
Multiply fixture VA by the number of fixtures used
to determine size of transformer
Operating
Voltage Range
9V-15V AC/DC with no loss in output due to constant current technology
Lumen Maint. Tested to an L-70 of 40,000 hours
Total Lumens
& Efficacy
2700K = 146 Lm  3000K= 170 Lm
2700K = 37 Lm/W     3000K = 43 Lm/W
Wiring 24" of usable #18-2, SPT-1W leads. Pro series wire connectors supplied
Mounting Acces.
Included
Anti-heaving, auger-style in-ground stake (included)
Optional Acces. 16501BBRP – Concrete Kit
Drive-over and walk-over rated. Rated for a 4500lb car or truck
Notes Subjected to Highly Accelerated Life Testing – 3rd party reliability testing
Aimable up to 15° on the vertical. Not for use with electronic transformers
*Cree is a registered trademark of Cree, Inc. IP 66 rated
BBR
 DESIGN PRO LED 12V IN-GROUND
D
E
S
IG
N
 P
R
O
 L
E
D
 1
2
V
 IN
-G
R
O
U
N
D
D